
CMR2 Rally Championship - FRANCE 2010

Official results

After SS10

Pos Entrant Driver Vehicle Gr SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Penalties Total Time

 +Leader 

+PrevCar

**:**

**:**

00:24.44

00:24.44

00:39.88

00:15.44

01:07.93

00:28.05

01:08.38

00:00.45

01:11.93

00:03.55

01:15.34

00:03.41

01:28.19

00:12.85

01:54.93

00:26.74

02:15.84

00:20.91

03:29.72

01:13.88

DSQ

DNS

01:14.85 02:44.31 24:39.39

13 Guntars Bērziņš Subaru Impreza A+

02:46.28 02:47.87 02:54.91 02:50.98 02:55.1302:37.56 01:13.92

25:14.34

25:35.25

26:49.13

12 Edijs Zaks cme Subaru Impreza A+ 02:33.58

23:59.29

24:27.34

24:27.79

24:31.34

24:34.75

24:47.60

03:01.31

01:12.56

01:15.80

02:39.69

02:43.17

02:40.58

02:43.71

02:46.75

02:51.14

02:49.61

02:50.87

01:14.71

01:17.81

01:17.90

01:09.88

01:10.11

01:10.07

01:11.34

01:11.02

01:12.73

01:13.04

01:11.49

01:15.18

01:11.23

01:14.15

01:13.67

01:13.96

03:02.70

02:54.20

02:58.28

02:57.32

02:56.90

02:57.16

02:55.33

03:04.18

03:04.74

03:12.44

02:55.39

03:07.75

02:44.70

02:48.58

02:52.97

02:49.24

02:50.02

02:49.54

02:59.81

03:02.02

02:56.27

02:58.19

03:07.36

02:47.84

02:49.75

02:54.37

02:55.24

02:54.05

02:55.62

02:57.74

02:50.57

02:48.42

02:50.06

02:47.63

02:52.74

02:50.44

02:47.34

02:43.90

02:47.92

02:45.71

02:48.20

02:48.23

02:50.91

02:50.38

02:52.69

03:04.90

02:38.40

02:51.63

02:31.66

02:37.21

02:36.63

02:34.34

02:32.53

02:38.92

02:39.08

02:42.58

A+

A+

A+

02:25.36

02:28.72

02:28.85

02:30.59

02:28.58

02:29.01

02:29.52

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

cml

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Atis Dimants

Mārtiņš Cīrulis

cmg

cmi

cmf

cmj

cmc

cma

cmk

cmd

9

10

11

Andris Slišāns

Toms

Jānis Slišāns

Edgars Vanters

Raimonds Bērziņš

Jānis Ābele

Rinalds Rode

3

4

5

6

7

8

02:49.24 01:11.25 01:08.51 02:37.49 23:43.8502:24.28 02:31.10 02:44.75 02:45.27 02:47.93 02:44.03

01:05.70 02:36.13 23:19.411

2 Artis Koroševskis cmb Subaru Impreza A+

02:38.97 02:42.98 02:42.93 02:45.51 02:48.54 01:08.89Fīlips Kempelis cmh Subaru Impreza A+ 02:21.09 02:28.67


